STATE Day 2 - Optional
Optional - 04/22/2022

Girls Vault Results

Meet 1 Meet 2

1. 19.475 Jihra Hill - Trinity 9.775 9.700
2. 19.450 Madison Vogel - San Angelo Central 9.775 9.675
Cecilia Paredes - Heath 9.800 9.650

4. 19.400 Josie Purcell - Rockwall High 9.750 9.650
5. 19.350 Courtney Shaw - Trinity 9.675 9.675
6. 19.325 Kara Abram - L. D. Bell 9.700 9.625
7. 19.300 Alex Schmitt - Rockwall High 9.800 9.500
8. 19.200 Emma Avery - Rockwall High 9.625 9.575
9. 19.175 Savannah Hall - Bryan Rudder 9.625 9.550
Camille Bohlin - L. D. Bell 9.650 9.525

11. 19.150 Aaliyah Ramirez - Rockwall High 9.775 9.375
12. 19.125 Kara Baker - San Angelo Central 9.625 9.500
13. 19.075 Cadence Mouton - College Station 9.575 9.500
Caroline Steele - San Angelo Central 9.750 9.325

15. 19.050 Dia Palmer - Boswell 9.650 9.400
16. 19.025 Meryiah Cigar - Bryan Rudder 9.600 9.425
17. 18.950 Cori Thompson - Trinity 9.550 9.400
Skyla Cruz - El Paso Bel Air 9.400 9.550

19. 18.925 Ella Burnes - San Angelo Central 9.650 9.275
Kayli Jones - Chisholm Trail 9.675 9.250

McKinley Nile - San Angelo Central 9.600 9.325

22. 18.875 Bailey Bartimmo - Kingwood 9.625 9.250
Allyncia Williams - Boswell 9.625 9.250

24. 18.850 Macy Fletcher - Bryan Rudder 9.400 9.450
Isabella Fanucci - Permian 9.550 9.300

26. 18.825 Joanna Lian-L.D. Bell 9.575 9.250
27. 18.800 Haylee Finley - Rockwall High 9.625 9.175
Irene Benavides-Perez - College Station 9.525 9.275

Riley Carpenter - Trinity 9.450 9.350

30. 18.775 Ana Simpson - Highland Park 9.575 9.200
Gabriela Nagy - Round Rock 9.500 9.275

32. 18.750 Destiny Tyson-L.D. Bell 9.600 9.150
33. 18.725 Maya Castillo - Saginaw High 9.500 9.225
34. 18.675 Kennedy Downing - Highland Park 9.525 9.150
35. 18.600 Morgan Peace - Round Rock 9.600 9.000

36. 18.500 Eleanor Crouch - Bryan Rudder 9.500 9.000



37.
38.

41.

43.
44,
45.
46.

48.
49,

51.
52.
53.

56.
57.

59.
60.
61.
62.

64.
65.
66.
67.

70.
71.

18.450
18.425

18.350

18.200
18.175
18.100
18.075

18.050
18.025

17.975
17.950
17.875

17.825
17.800

17.725
17.700
17.675
17.625

17.600
17.575
17.525
17.500

17.450
17.400

17.275
17.250
17.175

17.000
16.950

16.800
16.550
16.450
16.300

Hannah Vasquez - Saginaw High
Paige Taylor - Arlington High
Briana Anderson - Saginaw High
Abbey Ricks - Bryan Rudder
Courtney Varrichio - Arlington Martin
Elena Torres - El Paso Bel Air
Kacie Whitten - Heath

Valeria Aragon Muro - L. D. Bell
Tzetzaith Rivero - El Paso Bel Air
Avery Blankenship - Round Rock
Raven Newton - College Station
Eva Goode - Saginaw High

Lily Ford - Highland Park
Whitney Shaw - Trinity

Shelby Boone - Haltom

Brynn Craddock - Heath

Lauren Rummel - Heath

Ella Rawls - Trinity

Danielle Mata - E| Paso Hanks
Chelsie Jefferson - Saginaw High
Grace Wolfe - College Station
Delaney Storey - Abilene High
Mabrie Chavez - Bryan Rudder
Emma Winchell - Boswell
Sydney Vaughn - Permian
Sarahi Balderrama - El Paso Eastwood
Hope Mueller - College Station
Haylee Peters - Boswell

Katelyn Kirklin - Boswell

Bailey Oehl - Kingwood

Madison Long - Round Rock
Andrea Gallarzo - El Paso Bel Air
Alexa Solis - El Paso Eastwood
Sydney Gilstrap - Kingwood Park
Daizee Gore - Heath

Linda Tran - Highland Park

Lexie Reynolds - Atascocita
Caroline Fullwood - Highland Park
Xileme Rivero - El Paso Bel Air
Andrea Flores - El Paso Bel Air

Olivia Marion Adams - Highland Park
Sophia Tower - Kingwood

Olivia Harris - Lakeview Centennial
Madison Holmes - College Station
Courtney Miller - Heath

Kylie Miertschin - Chisholm Trail

STATE QUALIFYING SCORE
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Kaylen Cadd - San Angelo Central
Reagan Brown - Rockwall High
Olivia Aikens - Round Rock

Gia Velez - Boswell

Kiera Williams - Round Rock
Faith Kramer - Rockwall High
Paisley Hicks - L. D. Bell

Haley Ditmore - San Angelo Central
Brianna Stokes - L. D. Bell
Jaida McGlothlin - Saginaw High
Kristen Hajek - Round Rock
Sierra Caldwell - Round Rock
Hailey Carranza - Atascocita
Taylor Andrews - Boswell
Sarah Harding - Saginaw High
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